• ISO all 3 tracks with single pass
• High speed read & write 350 mm/sec
• Encoding High Coercivity or Low Coercivity card
• RF read option
• IC Card read Option
• Compact design
• RS-232C Interface
• Ethernet Interface Option
• LCD Option
Ordering Information KYT-6ABC
A :: MS/IC B :: Track C :: Option
1 :IC only
2 :MS-Read only
3 :MS-R/W
4 :MS(Read only)+IC
5 :MS(R/W)+IC
9 :Custom
1 : ISO-1
2 : ISO-2
3 : ISO-3
5 : ISO-1,2
6 : ISO-1,3
7 : ISO-2,3
9 : ISO-1,2,3
0 : -
1 : LoCo
2 : HiCo
3 : LoCo & Shutter
4 : HiCo & Shutter
8pin
 Call for other Options not listed